
14 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:29:11

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PHILIPPE Raphael JUDO COLOMBEY - 54 (CV) 1
021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -3
2 200 1

JACQUEMIN Paul JUDO CLUB EPINA - 88 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GALLI Come AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CV) 3 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POMMERET Tao E S CUSTINES - 54 (CV) 1
111 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MOSTEFAOUI Tadjeddine AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

HAMBARDZUMYAN Alain OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (CV) 3 X
020 -0

000 -1
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIMON Edeun JVL 54 - 54 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

VERDUN Clement J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 101 2

MEGUELLATI Aaron JC MONTOIS LA M - 57 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

001 -0
2 110 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (34 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (34 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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14 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:29:11

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOULANGER Natael DOJO LEXEEN - 54 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

RASPADO Soan J.C.CONTREX - 88 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 2

GARNIER Tom ALL JUDO TOUL - 54 (CV) 3
022 -0

000 -1

010 -1

010 -1
2 110 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LACH ZAPLANA Leonid CERCLE NANCEIEN - 54 (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

HAMBARDZUMYAN Jean OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (34 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (34 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

34 kg
10 Judokas

1. GALLI Come AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68

2. PHILIPPE Raphael JUDO COLOMBEY - 54

3. POMMERET Tao E S CUSTINES - 54

3. HAMBARDZUMYAN Jean OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67

5. RASPADO Soan J.C.CONTREX - 88

5. LACH ZAPLANA Leonid CERCLE NANCEIEN - 54

7. GARNIER Tom ALL JUDO TOUL - 54

7. MEGUELLATI Aaron JC MONTOIS LA M - 57

GALLI C.
 001 -1 / 000-1

 

CV OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67HAMBARDZUMYAN Alain RASPADO S.
 002 -0 / 001-0

PHILIPPE R.
 002 -1 / 000-1

PHILIPPE R.
 012 -0 / 000-0

CB J.C.CONTREX - 88RASPADO Soan

   ---------------------- 
PHILIPPE R.

 
CV JUDO COLOMBEY - 54PHILIPPE Raphael

CO JC MONTOIS LA M - 57MEGUELLATI Aaron
MEGUELLATI A.

 

LACH ZAPLANA L.
 100 -0 / 001-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
LACH ZAPLANA L.

 
CB CERCLE NANCEIEN - 54LACH ZAPLANA Leonid

CV AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68GALLI Come GALLI C.
 002 -1 / 000-1

GALLI C.
 020 -1 / 000-0

GALLI C.
 001 -0 / 000-0

CO J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88VERDUN Clement

   ---------------------- 
GARNIER T.

 
CV ALL JUDO TOUL - 54GARNIER Tom

CV OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67HAMBARDZUMYAN Jean
HAMBARDZUMYAN J.

 

POMMERET T.
 102 -1 / 001-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
POMMERET T.

 
CV E S CUSTINES - 54POMMERET Tao

 
 RASPADO S.

 RASPADO S.
 020 -0 / 001-0 POMMERET T.

 100 -0 / 000-1

RASPADO S.
  
 MEGUELLATI A.

 MEGUELLATI A.
 POMMERET T.

 
VERDUN C.

 
GARNIER T.

 101 -0 / 000-0 HAMBARDZUMYAN J.
 111 -2 / 000-0 HAMBARDZUMYAN J.

 100 -0 / 000-F

GARNIER T.
  
 HAMBARDZUMYAN J.

 HAMBARDZUMYAN J.
 LACH ZAPLANA L.

 
CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:47:00
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17 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:29:51

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SPINA Ronan J.C.CONTREX - 88 (CB) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 101 2

CERSOSIMO Valentin JCPL - 57 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

JACOUTOT Theo AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CV) 3
011 -0

001 -0

103 -1

000 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MICHAUNEAU Paulin ETIVAL CLAIREFO - 88 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

TRIBOUT Maxence M.J.C. LANEUVEV - 54 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

SCHWARTZ Lilian AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MUNSCH Benjamin J.C.BULGNEVILLE - 88 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

LAYADI Nael J.C. WITTENHEIM - 68 (CV) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BOILEAU Tristan J.C BRIEY - 54 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (38 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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17 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:29:51

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEMONET Aaron J.C.MOYENMOUTIE - 88 (OV) 1 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

THIERION Ethan SAV JUDO - 55 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BOULANGER Hugo DOJO LEXEEN - 54 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUIGUES Maxime J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88 (CV) 1
101 -0

000 -0

010 -0

001 -0
2 110 1

TASCALE Is Hak JSC PAM - 54 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BESSET Dimitri SAV JUDO - 55 (BM) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 101 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

HADERER Thymeo J.C. SALM - 88 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

RICKAL Valentin J.C. LUDRES - 54 (CV) 2
110 -1

000 -1
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (38 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (38 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (38 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

38 kg
12 Judokas

1. LAYADI Nael J.C. WITTENHEIM - 68

2. SCHWARTZ Lilian AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68

3. JACOUTOT Theo AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68

3. THIERION Ethan SAV JUDO - 55

5. BOILEAU Tristan J.C BRIEY - 54

5. BESSET Dimitri SAV JUDO - 55

7. GUIGUES Maxime J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88

7. RICKAL Valentin J.C. LUDRES - 54

LAYADI N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

BM SAV JUDO - 55BESSET Dimitri BESSET D.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LAYADI N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LAYADI N.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CB J.C.CONTREX - 88SPINA Ronan

CV J.C. WITTENHEIM - 68LAYADI Nael
LAYADI N.

 
   ---------------------- 

CV ETIVAL CLAIREFO - 88MICHAUNEAU Paulin RICKAL V.
 022 -0 / 001-0

THIERION E.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CV J.C. LUDRES - 54RICKAL Valentin

CB SAV JUDO - 55THIERION Ethan
THIERION E.

 
   ---------------------- 

OV J.C.MOYENMOUTIE - 88DEMONET Aaron GUIGUES M.
 020 -0 / 000-0

JACOUTOT T.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SCHWARTZ L.
 110 -0 / 002-0

CV J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88GUIGUES Maxime

CV AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68JACOUTOT Theo
JACOUTOT T.

 
   ---------------------- 

CV J.C BRIEY - 54BOILEAU Tristan BOILEAU T.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SCHWARTZ L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CO J.C. SALM - 88HADERER Thymeo

CV AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68SCHWARTZ Lilian
SCHWARTZ L.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 BESSET D.

 BESSET D.
 100 -0 / 000-0 JACOUTOT T.

 100 -0 / 001-0

BESSET D.
  
 RICKAL V.

 RICKAL V.
 JACOUTOT T.

 
 
 GUIGUES M.

 BOILEAU T.
 100 -0 / 000-0 THIERION E.

 100 -0 / 011-0

GUIGUES M.
  
 BOILEAU T.

 BOILEAU T.
 THIERION E.

 
CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:35:13
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20 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:30:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROTUREAU Alonzo J.C JOVICIEN - 54 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

COSTA Tino J.C Bruyères - 88 (CO) 2 X
010 -2

000 -1
1 10 2

NORD Thimothe JC LANGRES VING - 52 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOMOR Ambroise PUNCH NANCY - 54 (CB) 1
112 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

DE MARCO Rafael BAN ST MARTIN - 57 (CV) 2 X
100 -1

000 -2
1 100 2

BONNARD Robin ETIVAL CLAIREFO - 88 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LACZNY Augustin LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54 (CV) 1 X
100 -1

000 -1
1 100 2

LE ROUX Axel J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SUNIER Elias J.C.DRULINGEN - 67 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (42 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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20 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:30:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PICHOT Paul J.C. LUDRES - 54 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GUERDER Maxime JUDO RICHEMONT - 57 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -M

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GOMES Noah REMIREMONT JUDO - 88 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -F
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KUGLER Nicolas JC SAULXURES - 54 (VB) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

MARTIN Gabriel JC DIEMERINGEN - 67 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SANSIVIERO Jules DOJO LEXEEN - 54 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MANENS Ilan J.C. LUDRES - 54 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

TACQUARD Louis OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (BM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SCHLOUP Robin JSC PAM - 54 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (42 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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20 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:30:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

RAMPAZZO Antonin DOJO LEXEEN - 54 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -1
1 100 1

BLANCO GARCIA Arthur REMIREMONT JUDO - 88 (BM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 7 (42 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

42 kg
14 Judokas

1. TACQUARD Louis OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67

2. LE ROUX Axel J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88

3. RAMPAZZO Antonin DOJO LEXEEN - 54

3. GUERDER Maxime JUDO RICHEMONT - 57

5. SCHLOUP Robin JSC PAM - 54

5. SOMOR Ambroise PUNCH NANCY - 54

7. LACZNY Augustin LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54

7. ROTUREAU Alonzo J.C JOVICIEN - 54

TACQUARD L.
 001 -2 / 000-1

 

CB JUDO RICHEMONT - 57GUERDER Maxime GUERDER M.
 001 -0 / 000-1

GUERDER M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

TACQUARD L.
 001 -1 / 000-0

CV LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54LACZNY Augustin

   ---------------------- 
MARTIN G.

 
CV JC DIEMERINGEN - 67MARTIN Gabriel

CB DOJO LEXEEN - 54RAMPAZZO Antonin RAMPAZZO A.
 012 -1 / 000-1

TACQUARD L.
 101 -1 / 000-0

CV BAN ST MARTIN - 57DE MARCO Rafael

BM OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67TACQUARD Louis TACQUARD L.
 111 -0 / 000-0CO J.C Bruyères - 88COSTA Tino

CB PUNCH NANCY - 54SOMOR Ambroise
SOMOR A.

 

SOMOR A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LE ROUX A.
 100 -0 / 002-0

   ---------------------- 

CB J.C JOVICIEN - 54ROTUREAU Alonzo ROTUREAU A.
 020 -0 / 000-0BM REMIREMONT JUDO - 88BLANCO GARCIA Arthur

CO JSC PAM - 54SCHLOUP Robin SCHLOUP R.
 020 -0 / 000-0

LE ROUX A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VB JC SAULXURES - 54KUGLER Nicolas

CV J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88LE ROUX Axel LE ROUX A.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO REMIREMONT JUDO - 88GOMES Noah

LACZNY A.
 

LACZNY A.
 101 -0 / 000-0 RAMPAZZO A.

 100 -0 / 000-1 RAMPAZZO A.
 010 -0 / 010-0

MARTIN G.
 COSTA T.
 

RAMPAZZO A.
 100 -0 / 000-0RAMPAZZO A.

 SOMOR A.
 

 
 ROTUREAU A.

 SCHLOUP R.
 020 -0 / 000-0 GUERDER M.

 100 -0 / 010-0

ROTUREAU A.
 GOMES N.
 

SCHLOUP R.
 100 -0 / 000-FSCHLOUP R.

 GUERDER M.
 

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:26:37
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19 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:31:09

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VALDENAIRE Malone AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

CSEREP Maxime ALJ - 54 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

MAUCHAUFFE Baptiste JC MONTOIS LA M - 57 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEKHAR Noham ENTENTE JUDO - 54 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LEMOINE MISTRETTA Alexis ASPTT METZ JUDO - 57 (OV) 2 X X 0 1 3

MATHIEU Lucas J.C.BULGNEVILLE - 88 (CB) 3 X
100 -0

001 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COLLET Auguste BAN ST MARTIN - 57 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SCHAFFAUSER Nils REMIREMONT JUDO - 88 (CB) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

DANIEL Noe JUDO COLOMBEY - 54 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (46 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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19 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:31:09

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MICHAUD Lowis M.J.C. LANEUVEV - 54 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

DJOUA Ryan J.C.CONTREX - 88 (CV) 2
010 -0

000 -2

100 -0

000 -H
2 110 1

LASOWSKI Nolan BAN ST MARTIN - 57 (BM) 3
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LIETZ Thiebault JCPL - 57 (CM) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

VANBELLE Charly JVL 54 - 54 (CM) 2
101 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DEFER Leandro JC ELOYES - 88 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ROBIN Abel JC Vittel - 88 (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

MATTIUZZI Mattia AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CB) 2
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

MARCHAL Loris JC SPINCOURT - 55 (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

BLONDEL Nolan E S CUSTINES - 54 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -1
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 7  (46 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

46 kg
14 Judokas

1. DEKHAR Noham ENTENTE JUDO - 54

2. MATHIEU Lucas J.C.BULGNEVILLE - 88

3. COLLET Auguste BAN ST MARTIN - 57

3. SCHAFFAUSER Nils REMIREMONT JUDO - 88

5. CSEREP Maxime ALJ - 54

5. MAUCHAUFFE Baptiste JC MONTOIS LA M - 57

7. LIETZ Thiebault JCPL - 57

7. VANBELLE Charly JVL 54 - 54

DEKHAR N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CB JC Vittel - 88ROBIN Abel MATHIEU L.
 011 -0 / 001-0

MATHIEU L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

MATHIEU L.
 100 -0 / 010-0

CB J.C.BULGNEVILLE - 88MATHIEU Lucas

CM JVL 54 - 54VANBELLE Charly VANBELLE C.
 110 -0 / 001-0BM BAN ST MARTIN - 57LASOWSKI Nolan

   ---------------------- 
COLLET A.

 

CSEREP M.
 100 -0 / 001-0

CV BAN ST MARTIN - 57COLLET Auguste

CO ALJ - 54CSEREP Maxime CSEREP M.
 000 -0 / 000-0CB E S CUSTINES - 54BLONDEL Nolan

CB ENTENTE JUDO - 54DEKHAR Noham DEKHAR N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DEKHAR N.
 100 -0 / 000-3

DEKHAR N.
 011 -0 / 000-2

CB JC SPINCOURT - 55MARCHAL Loris

CB REMIREMONT JUDO - 88SCHAFFAUSER Nils SCHAFFAUSER N.
 100 -0 / 000-3CB AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68MATTIUZZI Mattia

   ---------------------- 
DJOUA R.

 

MAUCHAUFFE B.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CV J.C.CONTREX - 88DJOUA Ryan

CM JCPL - 57LIETZ Thiebault MAUCHAUFFE B.
 020 -0 / 000-0CV JC MONTOIS LA M - 57MAUCHAUFFE Baptiste

ROBIN A.
 

VANBELLE C.
 021 -0 / 010-0 COLLET A.

 100 -0 / 000-0 COLLET A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VANBELLE C.
 BLONDEL N.
 

COLLET A.
 100 -0 / 000-0COLLET A.

 MAUCHAUFFE B.
 

MARCHAL L.
 

SCHAFFAUSER N.
 020 -0 / 000-0 SCHAFFAUSER N.

 100 -0 / 000-0 SCHAFFAUSER N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SCHAFFAUSER N.
 LIETZ T.
 

LIETZ T.
 100 -0 / 000-3DJOUA R.

 CSEREP M.
 

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:01:56
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15 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:31:43

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PERROT Lilian E S CUSTINES - 54 (VB) 1
100 -0

000 -3

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SIVGIN Mehmet JC DIEMERINGEN - 67 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

RICHARD Vince ETIVAL CLAIREFO - 88 (OV) 3 X
100 -0

000 -3
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BERRAR Abel JC DIEULOUARD - 54 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

NATSVALADZE Demetre OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (BM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ICHALALEN Dany JSC PAM - 54 (OV) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CERVERA Marcel ALJ - 54 (CO) 1
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 2 2

DAVID Dante SAV JUDO - 55 (BM) 2 X X 0 0 3

TYAPKIN Alexandre JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CV) 3
100 -0

002 -A

100 -0

000 -2
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (50 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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15 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:31:43

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROUX Samuel J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54 (CV) 1
110 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LIEBAUX Timeo JC CHANTRAINE - 88 (CO) 2 X X 0 2 3

NUEL Titouan JCPL - 57 (CO) 3 X
010 -1

002 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PICART Mathias J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54 (CB) 1
010 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

BELMON Sacha J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88 (CV) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

GAYET Hayden JUDO COLOMBEY - 54 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (50 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

50 kg
10 Judokas

1. NATSVALADZE Demetre OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67

2. PICART Mathias J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54

3. ROUX Samuel J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54

3. TYAPKIN Alexandre JC.SAVERNE - 67

5. BELMON Sacha J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88

5. CERVERA Marcel ALJ - 54

7. RICHARD Vince ETIVAL CLAIREFO - 88

7. PERROT Lilian E S CUSTINES - 54

NATSVALADZE D.
 112 -0 / 000-1

 

CV J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54ROUX Samuel
ROUX S.

 

ROUX S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PICART M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
PERROT L.

 
VB E S CUSTINES - 54PERROT Lilian

CB J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54PICART Mathias
PICART M.

 

PICART M.
 111 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CO ALJ - 54CERVERA Marcel CERVERA M.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV JSC PAM - 54ICHALALEN Dany

BM OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67NATSVALADZE Demetre
NATSVALADZE D.

 

NATSVALADZE D.
 020 -0 / 000-0

NATSVALADZE D.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
BELMON S.

 
CV J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88BELMON Sacha

OV ETIVAL CLAIREFO - 88RICHARD Vince RICHARD V.
 100 -1 / 000-0

TYAPKIN A.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CO JCPL - 57NUEL Titouan

   ---------------------- 
TYAPKIN A.

 
CV JC.SAVERNE - 67TYAPKIN Alexandre

 
 PERROT L.

 CERVERA M.
 100 -0 / 000-0 TYAPKIN A.

 100 -0 / 000-0

PERROT L.
  
 CERVERA M.

 CERVERA M.
 TYAPKIN A.

 
 
 BELMON S.

 BELMON S.
 100 -0 / 000-0 ROUX S.

 100 -0 / 000-0

BELMON S.
  
 RICHARD V.

 RICHARD V.
 ROUX S.

 
CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:29:17
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18 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:32:19

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NGUYEN Bao Quan PUNCH NANCY - 54 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -1
2 100 1

VALLETTE Fergal ALNM Judo - 54 (BM) 2 X X 0 0 3

MEISBURGER Leandro DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68 (CB) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHERY Ethan JC SAULXURES - 54 (VB) 1
110 -2

002 -0
X 1 100 2

BOURET CHRETIEN Lucas FROUARD POMPEY - 54 (CB) 2 X X 0 2 3

MACQ Yanis JC 88 CHARMES - 88 (CV) 3
001 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -F
2 101 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOLTER Eloi J.C. LUDRES - 54 (VB) 1 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

FELLER Thibault HAUCOURT JUDO - 54 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BUSSY Mateo JUDO CLUB THAON - 88 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (55 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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18 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:32:19

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LABLIDI Safwane J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54 (OV) 1 X X 0 11 3

MANGA Nathan E S CUSTINES - 54 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DEFRANOUX Valerian J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88 (CO) 3
101 -0

011 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAGHI Houcine PUNCH NANCY - 54 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

PAPASHVILI Giorgi JSC PAM - 54 (CM) 2
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

DOSNE Manael J.C.CONTREX - 88 (CB) 3
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LHUILLIER Robin E S CUSTINES - 54 (CB) 1 X
112 -0

010 -H
1 100 2

ZUILY Benjamin PUNCH NANCY - 54 (OV) 2
100 -1

000 -0

101 -1

000 -0
2 200 1

MOREAU Ivan REMIREMONT JUDO - 88 (CV) 3 X X 0 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (55 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

55 kg
12 Judokas

1. PAPASHVILI Giorgi JSC PAM - 54

2. NGUYEN Bao Quan PUNCH NANCY - 54

3. FELLER Thibault HAUCOURT JUDO - 54

3. DOSNE Manael J.C.CONTREX - 88

5. MEISBURGER Leandro DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68

5. MANGA Nathan E S CUSTINES - 54

7. MOLTER Eloi J.C. LUDRES - 54

7. MACQ Yanis JC 88 CHARMES - 88

PAPASHVILI G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CB HAUCOURT JUDO - 54FELLER Thibault
FELLER T.

 

FELLER T.
 011 -0 / 000-0

NGUYEN B.
 110 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CO J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88DEFRANOUX Valerian DOSNE M.
 100 -0 / 000-0CB J.C.CONTREX - 88DOSNE Manael

CV JC 88 CHARMES - 88MACQ Yanis MACQ Y.
 000 -1 / 000-0

NGUYEN B.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CB E S CUSTINES - 54LHUILLIER Robin

CV PUNCH NANCY - 54NGUYEN Bao Quan
NGUYEN B.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM E S CUSTINES - 54MANGA Nathan
MANGA N.

 

MANGA N.
 020 -0 / 000-0

PAPASHVILI G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

VB J.C. LUDRES - 54MOLTER Eloi MOLTER E.
 022 -0 / 000-2VB JC SAULXURES - 54CHERY Ethan

CB DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68MEISBURGER Leandro MEISBURGER L.
 100 -0 / 000-2

PAPASHVILI G.
 010 -0 / 000-0

OV PUNCH NANCY - 54ZUILY Benjamin

CM JSC PAM - 54PAPASHVILI Giorgi
PAPASHVILI G.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 DOSNE M.

 DOSNE M.
 100 -0 / 000-0 DOSNE M.

 011 -0 / 002-0

DOSNE M.
  
 MACQ Y.

 MACQ Y.
 MANGA N.

 
 
 MOLTER E.

 MEISBURGER L.
 001 -2 / 000-2 FELLER T.

 000 -0 / 000-2

MOLTER E.
  
 MEISBURGER L.

 MEISBURGER L.
 FELLER T.

 
CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:17:29
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12 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:49:06

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PAVOT Geoffrey J.C.BULGNEVILLE - 88 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PAPASHVILI David JSC PAM - 54 (CB) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

RECOURT Dorian J.C. LUDRES - 54 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIEU Matheo JC CHANTRAINE - 88 (CB) 1 X
001 -1

000 -0
1 1 2

BRAVETTI Julian J.C BRIEY - 54 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MENU Etienne JSC PAM - 54 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DECHAMBENOIT Alexis J C LE THILLOT - 88 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PIERRON Yann FROUARD POMPEY - 54 (CO) 2 X
010 -1

000 -1
1 10 2

JACQUE Marcus DOJO LEXEEN - 54 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (60 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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12 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:49:06

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DENIZ Hikmet J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88 (CO) 1 X X 0 10 3

SIMONIN Nils LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54 (CV) 2
021 -0

010 -0
X 1 100 2

FOLNY Lucas ASPTT METZ JUDO - 57 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

022 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (60 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

60 kg
8 Judokas

1. PAVOT Geoffrey J.C.BULGNEVILLE - 88

2. PAPASHVILI David JSC PAM - 54

3. FOLNY Lucas ASPTT METZ JUDO - 57

3. DECHAMBENOIT Alexis J C LE THILLOT - 88

5. DIEU Matheo JC CHANTRAINE - 88

5. BRAVETTI Julian J.C BRIEY - 54

7. PIERRON Yann FROUARD POMPEY - 54

7. SIMONIN Nils LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54

PAVOT G.
 100-0 / 000-0

 

CB JC CHANTRAINE - 88DIEU Matheo PAVOT G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PAVOT G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CM J.C.BULGNEVILLE - 88PAVOT Geoffrey

CV LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54SIMONIN Nils DECHAMBENOIT A.
 110 -0 / 000-0CV J C LE THILLOT - 88DECHAMBENOIT Alexis

CV J.C BRIEY - 54BRAVETTI Julian PAPASHVILI D.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PAPASHVILI D.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CB JSC PAM - 54PAPASHVILI David

CV ASPTT METZ JUDO - 57FOLNY Lucas FOLNY L.
 110 -1 / 000-ACO FROUARD POMPEY - 54PIERRON Yann

DIEU M.
 

DIEU M.
 100 -0 / 000-0 FOLNY L.

 020-1 / 011-0
SIMONIN N.

 
FOLNY L.

 

BRAVETTI J.
 

BRAVETTI J.
 100 -0 / 000-F DECHAMBENOIT A.

 100-0 / 001-0
PIERRON Y.

 
DECHAMBENOIT A.

 

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:12:48
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7 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:49:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BLANCHARD LEGEROT Ugo J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54 (OV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

110 -1

000 -0
2 200 2

HENRY Liam JSC PAM - 54 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

DENGIZ Mahir JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

BALTZER Tom HETTANGE-GRANDE - 57 (CV) 4 X X
001 -0

000 -1
1 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SUPPER Arthur Judo Club Audun - 54 (CB) 1
020 -0

000 -0

010 -1

000 -0
2 110 1

POINSIGNON Gabin JUDO COLOMBEY - 54 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

COLLET Axel JUDO BEUVEILLE - 54 (CB) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (66 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

66 kg
4 Judokas

1. SUPPER Arthur Judo Club Audun - 54

2. HENRY Liam JSC PAM - 54

3. BLANCHARD LEGEROT Ugo J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54

3. COLLET Axel JUDO BEUVEILLE - 54

SUPPER A.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

CV JSC PAM - 54HENRY Liam HENRY L.
 100 -0 / 000-0CB JUDO BEUVEILLE - 54COLLET Axel

CB Judo Club Audun - 54SUPPER Arthur SUPPER A.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54BLANCHARD LEGEROT Ugo

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:34:16

 24/28 



10 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:49:40

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MONTALVO Gabriel J.C JOVICIEN - 54 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LAURENT MAISONNEUVE Quentin AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MAST Louis JCPL - 57 (CO) 3 X
020 -0

000 -1
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARTHES Clement J.C HEILLECOURT - 54 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

SANAL Destan JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LAJOUX Corentin JC SPINCOURT - 55 (CB) 3
100 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

PALIARGUES Gwenaeh DOJO LEXEEN - 54 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

FRANZ Matteo JCPL - 57 (VB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

TALEB Rayan JC SAULXURES - 54 (VB) 1 X 0 0 2

FRANCOIS Justin J.C. LUDRES - 54 (VB) 2
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 4 (73 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

73 kg
8 Judokas

1. FRANCOIS Justin J.C. LUDRES - 54

2. LAJOUX Corentin JC SPINCOURT - 55

3. PALIARGUES Gwenaeh DOJO LEXEEN - 54

3. MONTALVO Gabriel J.C JOVICIEN - 54

5. FRANZ Matteo JCPL - 57

5. SANAL Destan JC.SAVERNE - 67

7. TALEB Rayan JC SAULXURES - 54

7. MAST Louis JCPL - 57

FRANCOIS J.
 011-1 / 000-2

 

CM J.C JOVICIEN - 54MONTALVO Gabriel LAJOUX C.
 100 -1 / 011-0

LAJOUX C.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CB JC SPINCOURT - 55LAJOUX Corentin

VB JC SAULXURES - 54TALEB Rayan PALIARGUES G.
 100 -0 / 000-0CB DOJO LEXEEN - 54PALIARGUES Gwenaeh

VB JCPL - 57FRANZ Matteo SANAL D.
 020 -0 / 000-0

FRANCOIS J.
 000 -1 / 000-1

CB JC.SAVERNE - 67SANAL Destan

VB J.C. LUDRES - 54FRANCOIS Justin FRANCOIS J.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO JCPL - 57MAST Louis

MONTALVO G.
 

MONTALVO G.
 111 -0 / 010-0 MONTALVO G.

 021-0 / 000-0
TALEB R.

 
SANAL D.

 

FRANZ M.
 

FRANZ M.
 100 -0 / 000-0 PALIARGUES G.

 100-0 / 000-A
MAST L.

 
PALIARGUES G.

 

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:11:51
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6 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:49:53

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JUDI Toren OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (CV) 1
100 -0

001 -1

021 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MASSET Nathan Cercle Athléti - 54 (CV) 2 X X 0 11 3

CHITANAVA Noe JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CV) 3 X
010 -0

010 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SENKEVICH Vladislav OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (CO) 1 X
110 -0

000 -1
1 100 2

GOUGEON Adrien Judo Club Audun - 54 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MORY MARTIN Evan JC CHENIMENIL - 88 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (+73 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (+73 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

+73 kg
4 Judokas

1. JUDI Toren OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67

2. CHITANAVA Noe JC.SAVERNE - 67

3. SENKEVICH Vladislav OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67

3. GOUGEON Adrien Judo Club Audun - 54

JUDI T.
 110 -0 / 000-0

 

CO OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67SENKEVICH Vladislav JUDI T.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67JUDI Toren

CV Judo Club Audun - 54GOUGEON Adrien CHITANAVA N.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV JC.SAVERNE - 67CHITANAVA Noe

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 17:32:12
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